CERTEX | i
Axel Johnson International

Part code

R3367001

R3367002

R3367003

R3367005

GTIN No. WLL
ton
8717365015908 1
8717365015915 2
8717365015922 3
8717365015946 5

CSVW spindle beam clamps

Developed for lifting steel beams or as a semi permanent hoist eye.
Properties:

e Beam clamp equipped with spindle for quick and easy mounting on a beam.
e Safety factor of at least 5 x WLL.
e Each clampis 2 x WLL test.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 12100, EN 13155

Safety factor: 5

Beam width Jaw width Model A mm B mm
mm mm
75-190 CSVW-1.0 135 - 250 170
75-190 CSVW-2.0 135 - 250 170
75-190 CSVW-3.0 135 - 250 170
150-300 CSVW-5.0 230 - 380 325

mm

120

120

120

180

Weight Delivery time
kg
3 3
4 3
4 3
12 30



Blueprint




	CSVW spindle beam clamps
	Blueprint


