



CSVW spindle beam clamps

Product information



Developed for lifting steel beams or as a semi permanent hoist eye.

Properties:

- Beam clamp equipped with spindle for quick and easy mounting on a beam.
- Safety factor of at least 5 x WLL.
- Each clamp is 2 x WLL test.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 12100, EN 13155

Safety factor: 5

Part code	GTIN No.	WLL ton	Beam width mm	Model	A	B mm	D mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
R3367001	8717365015908	1	75-190	CSVW-1.0	135 - 250	170	120	3	30
R3367002	8717365015915	2	75-190	CSVW-2.0	135 - 250	170	120	4	30
R3367003	8717365015922	3	75-190	CSVW-3.0	135 - 250	170	120	4	30
R3367005	8717365015946	5	150-300	CSVW-5.0	230 - 380	325	180	12	30

Blueprint

